FUSIBILI SPECIALI
SPECIAL FUSES | FUSIBLES SPECIAUX
PARTNERS
FUSIBILI 10x85 E 14X51PV	 pag. 73
10x38 and 10x85 PV
Fusibles 10x85 PV
FUSIBILI NH1-NH2-NH3 SOLAR 1100Vdc	 pag. 76

3/24 pz
3/24 pcs
3/24 pces
3/15 pz
3/15 pcs
3/15 pces
FUSIBILI NH0-nh1 SOLAR 750Vdc
750Vdc NH0-NH1 SOLAR fuses | Fusibles NH0-NH1 SOLAR 750Vdc
pronta
in stock
en stock
pronta
in stock
en stock
NH0
  32 A NH0G032/1000DC 1000 Vdc 430 7,6 W 280
  40 A NH0G040/1000DC 1000 Vdc 730 8,8 W 280
  50 A NH0G050/1000DC 1000 Vdc 920 11,0 W 280
  63 A NH0G063/1000DC 1000 Vdc 1760 13,5 W 280
  80 A NH0G080/1000DC 1000 Vdc 3160 17,0 W 280
100 A NH0G100/1000DC 1000 Vdc 5280 21,0 W 280
125 A NH0G125/1000DC 1000 Vdc 11340 22 W 280
160 A NH0G160/900DC 1000 Vdc 20750 32 W 280
NH1
  32 A NH1G032/1000DC 1000 Vdc 430 7,6 W 300
  40 A NH1G040/1000DC 1000 Vdc 730 8,8 W 300
  50 A NH1G050/1000DC 1000 Vdc 920 11,0 W 300
  63 A NH1G063/1000DC 1000 Vdc 1760 13,5 W 300
  80 A NH1G080/1000DC 1000 Vdc 3160 17,0 W 300
100 A NH1G100/1000DC 1000 Vdc 5280 21,0 W 300
125 A NH1G125/1000DC 1000 Vdc 11340 22 W 300
160 A NH1G160/900DC 1000 Vdc 20750 32 W 300
NH3
160 A NH3G160/1000DC 1000Vdc 10000 38 W 1300 NEW
200 A NH3G200/1000DC 1000Vdc 20000 45 W 1300 NEW
250 A NH3G250/1000DC 1000Vdc 40000 44 W 1300 NEW
315 A NH3G315/1000DC 1000Vdc 80000 54 W 1300 NEW
350 A NH3G350/1000DC 1000Vdc 90000 55 W 1300 NEW
400 A NH3G400/1000DC 1000Vdc 138000 58 W 1300 NEW
NH0
  32 A NH0G032/750DC 370 7,6 W 280
  40 A NH0G040/750DC 650 8,8 W 280
  50 A NH0G050/750DC 1000 11,0 W 280
  63 A NH0G063/750DC 1790 13,5 W 280
  80 A NH0G080/750DC 3000 17,0 W 280
100 A NH0G100/750DC 6140 21,0 W 280
125 A NH0G125/750DC 14090 22 W 280
160 A NH0G160/750DC 27220 32 W 280
NH1
  32 A NH1G032/750DC 370 7,6 W 300
  40 A NH1G040/750DC 650 8,8 W 300
  50 A NH1G050/750DC 1000 11,0 W 300
  63 A NH1G063/750DC 1790 13,5 W 300
  80 A NH1G080/750DC 3000 17,0 W 300
100 A NH1G100/750DC 6140 21,0 W 300
125 A NH1G125/750DC 14090 22 W 300
160 A NH1G160/750DC 27220 32 W 300
FOTOVOLTAICO
Photovoltaic | Photovoltaïque
77www.omegafusibili.it
pag. 84-87 pag. 84-87

peso g
weight g
poids g
FUSIBILI NH1 - NH2 - NH3 SOLAR 1100Vdc
1100Vdc NH1-NH2-NH3 SOLAR fuses | Fusibles NH1-NH2-NH3 SOLAR
1100Vdc
FUSIBILI NH1 - NH2 - NH3 SOLAR 1500Vdc
1500Vdc NH1-NH2-NH3 SOLAR fuses | Fusibles NH1-NH2-NH3 SOLAR 1500Vdc
pronta
in stock
en stock
pronta
in stock
en stock
NH1XL
•   63 A NH1XLG063/1100DC 3520 15,0 W 750 1/16
•   80 A NH1XLG080/1100DC 5500 17,0 W 750 1/16
• 100 A NH1XLG100/1100DC 9000 20 ,0W 750 1/16
• 125 A NH1XLG125/1100DC 15000 23,0 W 750 1/16
• 160 A NH1XLG160/1100DC 28640 35,0 W 750 1/16
• 200 A NH1XLG200/1100DC 83400 32,6 W 750 1/16
NH2XL
• 200 A NH2XLG200/1100DC 60000 42,0 W 1050 1/15
• 250 A NH2XLG250/1100DC 117400 46,0 W 1050 1/15
• 350 A NH2XLG350/1100DC 130000 65,5 W 1050 1/15
NH3L
• 200 A NH3LG200/1100DC 59000 41,0 W 1360 1/22
• 224 A NH3LG224/1100DC 88000 44,0 W 1360 1/22
• 250 A NH3LG250/1100DC 115000 45,0 W 1360 1/22
• 300 A NH3LG300/1100DC 220000 53,5 W 1360 1/22
• 315 A NH3LG315/1100DC 221900 54,0 W 1360 1/22
• 350 A NH3LG350/1100DC 260000 60,5 W 1360 1/22
• 400 A NH3LG400/1100DC 345000 67,0 W 1360 1/22
• 450 A NH3LG450/1100DC 280000 98,0 W 1360 1/22
• 500 A NH3LG500/1100DC 370000 112,0 W 1360 1/22
• 630 A NH3LG630/1100DC 450000 119,0 W 1360 1/22
ULNH1XL
  63 A ULNH1XLG063/1100DC 3500 15,7 W 750 1/16
  80 A ULNH1XLG080/1100DC 5500 16,0 W 750 1/16
100 A ULNH1XLG100/1100DC 9000 19 ,0W 750 1/16
125 A ULNH1XLG125/1100DC 15000 22,0 W 750 1/16
160 A ULNH1XLG160/1100DC 30000 30,0 W 750 1/16
200 A ULNH1XLG200/1100DC 80000 34,8 W 750 1/16
ULNH2XL
200 A ULNH2XLG200/1100DC 75000 36,0 W 1050 1/15
250 A ULNH2XLG250/1100DC 120000 44,0 W 1050 1/15
ULNH3L
315 A ULNH3LG315/1100DC 230000 53,6 W 1360 1/22
350 A ULNH3LG350/1100DC 260000 58,0 W 1360 1/22
400 A ULNH3LG400/1100DC 350000 64,8 W 1360 1/22
NH1XL
  63 A NH1XLG063/1500DC 6000 14 W 850 1/17
  80 A NH1XLG080/1500DC 15000 16 W 850 1/17
100 A NH1XLG100/1500DC 26000 19 W 850 1/17
125 A NH1XLG125/1500DC 37000 22 W 850 1/17
160 A NH1XLG160/1500DC 48000 30 W 850 1/17
NH2XL
200 A NH2XLG200/1500DC 75000 36 W 1150 1/15
250 A NH2XLG250/1500DC 132000 44 W 1150 1/15
NH3L
315 A NH3LG315/1500DC 18000 47 W 1500 1/22
350 A NH3LG350/1500DC 20000 58 W 1500 1/22
A richiesta fornibile con indicatore
Available with indicator upon request
Sur demande disponible avec indicateur
•	Non omologati

60 A 1 ULRM60060-1CR Morsetto | box lug | bornier 2-14 Cu, #2-8 Al
2 ULRM60060-2CR Morsetto | box lug | bornier 2-14 Cu, #2-8 Al
3 ULRM60060-3CR Morsetto | box lug | bornier 2-14 Cu, #2-8 Al
100 A 1 ULRM60100-1CR Morsetto | box lug | bornier 1/0-8 Cu/Al
2 ULRM60100-2CR Morsetto | box lug | bornier 1/0-8 Cu/Al
3 ULRM60100-3CR Morsetto | box lug | bornier 1/0-8 Cu/Al
200 A 1 ULRM60200-1CR Morsetto | box lug | bornier 250MCM-1AWG
2-6 AWG; Cu 2-6 AWG2 ULRM60200-2CR Morsetto | box lug | bornier
3 ULRM60200-3CR Morsetto | box lug | bornier
FUSIBILI PVS-R SOLAR
PVS-R SOLAR fuses | Fusibles PVS-R SOLAR
pronta
in stock
en stock
A B
  20 A ULPVS-R-20/DC 20kAdc (200kAac) 4,0 W 127,0 20,6
  25 A ULPVS-R-25/DC 20kAdc (200kAac) 4,0 W 127,0 20,6
  30 A ULPVS-R-30/DC 20kAdc (200kAac) 4,0 W 127,0 20,6
  35 A ULPVS-R-35/DC 20kAdc (200kAac) 8,8 W 139,7 27,0
  40 A ULPVS-R-40/DC 20kAdc (200kAac) 8,8 W 139,7 27,0
  50 A ULPVS-R-50/DC 20kAdc (200kAac) 8,8 W 139,7 27,0
  60 A ULPVS-R-60/DC 20kAdc (200kAac) 8,8 W 139,7 27,0
  70 A ULPVS-R-70/DC 10kAdc (200kAac) 13,6 W 200,0 34,0
  80 A ULPVS-R-80/DC 10kAdc (200kAac) 13,6 W 200,0 34,0
  90 A ULPVS-R-90/DC 10kAdc (200kAac) 13,6 W 200,0 34,0
100 A ULPVS-R-100/DC 10kAdc (200kAac) 13,6 W 200,0 34,0
125 A ULPVS-R-125/DC 10kAdc (200kAac) 28,5 W 244,5 46,7
150 A ULPVS-R-150/DC 10kAdc (200kAac) 28,5 W 244,5 46,7
175 A ULPVS-R-175/DC 10kAdc (200kAac) 28,5 W 244,5 46,7
200 A ULPVS-R-200/DC 10kAdc (200kAac) 28,5 W 244,5 46,7
1 pz
1 pc
1 pce
pronta

I2t (A2s)
I2t (A2s)
Pot. dissipata
Power loss
Puissance dissipée
peso g
weight g
poids g
A B C E G S L N P R T
1 135 24 40 46 52 6 65 73 20,5 13,7 27,5
2 150 30 48 54 61 6 65 73 27,3 16,2 27,5
3 150 37 60 64 74 6 65 73 35,6 17 27,5
 Fusibili NH per batterie 80VDC
NH fuses for batteries 80VDC | Fusibles NH pour batteries 80VDC
NH00C
20 A NH000BT020/80DC 4,6 125 3/120
25 A NH000BT025/80DC 5,8 125 3/120
32 A NH000BT032/80DC 6,6 125 3/120
40 A NH000BT040/80DC 9,4 125 3/120
50 A NH000BT050/80DC 11,1 125 3/120
NH00
63 A NH00BT063/80DC 11,7 173 3/90
80 A NH00BT080/80DC 10,4 173 3/90
100 A NH00BT100/80DC 11,1 173 3/90
125 A NH00BT125/80DC 13,4 173 3/90
160 A NH00BT160/80DC 15,5 173 3/90
NH1C
20 A NH01BT020/80DC 6,3 233 3/45
25 A NH01BT025/80DC 7,3 233 3/45
32 A NH01BT032/80DC 9 233 3/45
40 A NH01BT040/80DC 11,2 233 3/45
50 A NH01BT050/80DC 14,5 233 3/45
63 A NH01BT063/80DC 16,8 233 3/45
80 A NH01BT080/80DC 11,4 233 3/45
100 A NH01BT100/80DC 12 233 3/45
125 A NH01BT125/80DC 14,8 233 3/45
160 A NH01BT160/80DC 17,6 233 3/45
NH1
200 A NH1BT200/80DC 26,6 430 3/24
250 A NH1BT250/80DC 31 430 3/24
pronta
in stock
en stock
30 giorni

peso g
weight g
poids g
A B C D E F G H K
1C 135 68 65 40 15 28 61 12 6
Fusibili NH per batterie 440VDC
NH fuses for batteries 440VDC | Fusibles NH pour batteries 440VDC
Fusibili NH per batterie 550VDC
NH fuses for batteries 550VDC | Fusibles NH pour batteries 550VDC
30 giorni
30 days
30 jours
30 giorni
30 days
30 jours
20 A NH1BT020/440DC 6,3 233
25 A NH1BT025/440DC 7,3 233
32 A NH1BT032/440DC 9,0 233
40 A NH1BT040/440DC 11,2 233
50 A NH1BT050/440DC 14,5 233
63 A NH1BT063/440DC 16,8 233
80 A NH1BT080/440DC 11,4 233
100 A NH1BT100/440DC 12,0 233
125 A NH1BT125/440DC 14,8 233
160 A NH1BT160/440DC 17,6 233
NH1
40 A NH1BT040/550DC 6 420
50 A NH1BT050/550DC 7 420
63 A NH1BT063/550DC 9 420
80 A NH1BT080/550DC 12 420
100 A NH1BT100/550DC 15 420
125 A NH1BT125/550DC 20 420
160 A NH1BT160/550DC 26 420
200 A NH1BT200/550DC 32 420
224 A NH1BT224/550DC 37 420
250 A NH1BT250/550DC 43 420
NH2
125 A NH2BT125/550DC 20 660
160 A NH2BT160/550DC 26 660
200 A NH2BT200/550DC 32 660
224 A NH2BT224/550DC 37 660
250 A NH2BT250/550DC 43 660
315 A NH2BT315/550DC 57 660
350 A NH2BT350/550DC 67 660
400 A NH2BT400/550DC 76 660
NH3
250 A NH3BT250/550DC 43 870
315 A NH3BT315/550DC 57 870
350 A NH3BT350/550DC 67 870
400 A NH3BT400/550DC 76 870
425 A NH3BT425/550DC 84 870
500 A NH3BT500/550DC 110 870
630 A NH3BT630/550DC 160 870
Disponibile anche striker
e a fissaggio a bullone
Striker and bolt contacts upon request
Percuteur et fixation à boulon également

Pot. dissipata
Power loss
Puissance dissipée
peso g
weight g
poids g
Fusibili NH per batterie 800VDC
NH fuses for batteries 800VDC | Fusibles NH pour batteries 800VDC
30 giorni
30 days
30 jours
30 giorni
30 days
30 jours
NH1
40 A NH1BT040/700DC 6 420
50 A NH1BT050/700DC 7 420
63 A NH1BT063/700DC 9 420
80 A NH1BT080/700DC 12 420
100 A NH1BT100/700DC 15 420
125 A NH1BT125/700DC 20 420
160 A NH1BT160/700DC 26 420
200 A NH1BT200/700DC 32 420
224 A NH1BT224/700DC 37 420
250 A NH1BT250/700DC 43 420
NH2
125 A NH2BT125/700DC 20 660
160 A NH2BT160/700DC 26 660
200 A NH2BT200/700DC 32 660
224 A NH2BT224/700DC 37 660
250 A NH2BT250/700DC 43 660
315 A NH2BT315/700DC 57 660
350 A NH2BT350/700DC 67 660
400 A NH2BT400/700DC 76 660
NH3
250 A NH3BT250/700DC 43 870
315 A NH3BT315/700DC 57 870
350 A NH3BT350/700DC 67 870
400 A NH3BT400/700DC 76 870
425 A NH3BT425/700DC 84 870
500 A NH3BT500/700DC 110 870
630 A NH3BT630/700DC 160 870
NH1
40 A NH1BT040/800DC 6 420
50 A NH1BT050/800DC 7 420
63 A NH1BT063/800DC 9 420
80 A NH1BT080/800DC 12 420
100 A NH1BT100/800DC 15 420
125 A NH1BT125/800DC 20 420
160 A NH1BT160/800DC 26 420
200 A NH1BT200/800DC 32 420
NH2
125 A NH2BT125/800DC 20 660
160 A NH2BT160/800DC 26 660
200 A NH2BT200/800DC 32 660
224 A NH2BT224/800DC 37 660
250 A NH2BT250/800DC 43 660
315 A NH2BT315/800DC 57 660
350 A NH2BT350/800DC 67 660
400 A NH2BT400/800DC 76 660
Fusibili NH per batterie 700VDC
NH fuses for batteries 700VDC | Fusibles NH pour batteries 700VDC
Disponibile anche striker
e a fissaggio a bullone